

CS No.8446/16
KRISHNA
Vs.
PRAVIN

24.04.2018

Present: None for plaintiff.
 None for defendant.
 Be awaited.

(Vandana Chauhan)
ADJ-01, West, THC/Delhi
24.04.2018

At 12.15 pm

Present : None.

No one appeared on behalf of either parties since morning
despite repeated calls. In the interest of justice, put up for purpose fixed on
17.08.2018.

(Vandana Chauhan)
ADJ-01, West, THC/Delhi
24.04.2018