

Civ DJ 8446/16
KRISHNA Vs. PRAVIN

30.09.2022

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Ms. Proxy counsel for defendant alongwith

At joint request, matter is adjourned as their counsels are not available.

Put up for arguments on application U/o XXXIX rule 1 & 2 CPC/ further proceedings on 25.11.2022.

Interim order to continue till next date of hearing.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi