

05.06.2025

Lawyers are stated to be abstaining from work today.

Present : None.

One more opportunity is given to the plaintiff to comply with last order.

Be put up for further proceedings on **11.11.2025**.

(Mansi Malik)

ACJ/ARC (North-West)

Rohini Courts, Delhi/05.06.2025